(D CuampionCuip*
Trail Montroig

Classificacio general MITJA

tor

CuampionCHip’

Lloc Drs Nom_Cognoms

120 Andreu Contijoch Culleré
15 Diego Cardozo Machado
172 Aleix Colell Sedano

159 Joan Valls Ramon

228 Abel Carretero Ernesto
157 Arnau Cases De Matias
104 Joan Torné Enrich

214 Daniel Pérez Alonso

71  Paul Iacob

10 135 Alfons Arbonés Cervelld
11 203 Lluis Sol Olmos

12 118 Arnau Argilés Iglesias
13 89 Genis Vidal Martin

14 167 Pere Bergé

15 93 Josep M Calucho Solé
16 50 Albert Alonso Gird

17 182 Adria Gonzalez Sanz

18 178 Marc Farré Esquerda

19 46 Sergi Cubeles Lanao

20 28 Carles Tarsa Buenaventu
21 32 Jorda Rosell Matute

22 31 Monica Malla Esqué

23 139 Joan Mirmi Monerris

24 217 Miquel angel Pagés Lluch
25 100 Jordi Martinez Rami

26 170 Kilian Bosque Almestoy
27 34 lvan Ingles Ibars

28 12 Jose Cobo Jiménez

29 224 Hernan Rodrigues

30 143 Jonathan Quer Grau

31 198 Jordi Ribera Ribera

32 195 Pau Navarro Santamaria
33 166 Jordi Beneria Cases

34 58 Anna Cazalla Bringué
35 36 David Sarroca Polo

36 24 Jordi Puigfel Palacin
Alan Padilla

Ferran Pons Coll

Toni Vidal Garcia

Sergi Chafer Buzzi

Eloi Cortasa

Josep Maria Batalla Juba
Fernando Maldonado Ser
David De La Vega Blanct
Ndria Noguera Figueras
Robert Pascual Cabeza
Roger Gou Greoles
David Alonso Plana
Marc Gonzalez Punal
Oscar Sobrado Rossello
Xavier Espax Botey
Eduard Mateos Vidal
Robert Morancho Pujol
Jordi Guitart Moya

Jordi Perera Valles
Jaume Lopez Boncompte
Marc Raluy Masich

Pol Ramon Boleda
Roger Devesa Pérez
Bruno De Moraes
Gerard Solé PiquE
Xavier Torrecillas

Dani Garcia Boria

Arnau Pueyo Capdevila
Arnau Teixidé Gaya
Josep Farnell Herrera
Pol Sauret Vilarasau

OCoOoONOOTUThAh WNHF

38 196
39 207
40 105
41 61
42 127
43 75
44 63
45 39
46 123

48 128
49 181
50 202
51 64
52 211
53 77
54 155
55 30
56 73
57 83
58 150
59 220
60 90
61 22
62 231
63 111
64 112
65 41
66 225
67 85

Temps
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:59:
:04:
(11
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:15:
117
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:20:
124
125
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:30
:31:
:31:
:32:
:32:
:34:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:38:
:40:
:40:
41
41
141
144
:45:
:45:
146
146:
147
147
:48:
:49:
:49:
:50:
152
:53:
:53:
:53:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:55:
:56:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:00
:00:
:00:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:04:

46
48
26

144
145
145

59

144
145

07
33

149

15

41

10
56
12
25
37
32
05
24
26
27
57
11
22
32
10
20

143

59
55
55

113

34
05

142

09
20
54
09

140

04
18
33
15
48
57
31
29
11
14
20
38
39

144

59
59
02
22
39
55
55
15
46
47

mKm LlocCat
5:36 1-2ABSM
5:50 2-2ABSM

:09 3-2ABSM
110 4-2ABSM
113 5-2ABSM
113 6-2ABSM
122 7-2ABSM
127 1-2VETM
129 8-2ABSM
133 9-2ABSM
146 10-2ABSM
149 11-2ABSM
:53 2-2VETM
:03 12-2ABSM
:04 3-2VETM
:06 13-2ABSM
:07 14-2ABSM
:08 15-2ABSM
114 16-2ABSM
119 4-2VETM
121 17-2ABSM
122 1-2ABSF
122 18-2ABSM
122 5-2VETM
123 6-2VETM
124 19-2ABSM
:30 20-2ABSM
131 7-2VETM
132 21-2ABSM
133 8-2VETM
134 22-2ABSM
143 23-2ABSM
146 24-2ABSM
146 2-2ABSF
147 25-2ABSM
147 9-2VETM
149 26-2ABSM
:51 27-2ABSM
:52 28-2ABSM
:55 29-2ABSM
157 30-2ABSM
:58 10-2VETM

8:05 11-2VETM
8:06 12-2VETM
8:06 3-2ABSF
8:07 13-2VETM

:09 31-2ABSM
111 32-2ABSM
111 33-2ABSM
113 34-2ABSM
115 35-2ABSM
123 36-2ABSM
123 37-2ABSM
123 38-2ABSM
124 39-2ABSM
124 14-2VETM
40-2ABSM
128 41-2ABSM
128  42-2ABSM
128 15-2VETM
132 43-2ABSM
:33  44-2ABSM
:33  45-2ABSM
:33  46-2ABSM
:34  47-2ABSM
:36 16-2VETM
:39  48-2ABSM

N
N

NomClub

AE URGELL

AE MATXACUCA
INDEPEND.

GE SERRALADA

TEAM INOV-8

ESPORT ESQUI CLUB VALLS D'ANEU
TEAM BLUE MOTORS
MERIDIANO 15 CD
INDEPEND.

CE GARRIGUES ALTES
INDEPEND.

3.30

INDEPEND.

INDEPEND.

LAST ZANKADA
INDEPEND.

INDEPEND.

INDEPEND.

GE SERRALADA

CE DE LA SEGARRA

CEER ROSSELLO

CE ROCKO/PEDALA

CE LLEIDA

RUNNERS PREIXANA
RUNNERS PREIXANA
INDEPEND.

CLOS PONS THAI RUNNERS
AA XAFATOLLS

SICORIS CLUB

CLUB ATLETISME AITONA
INDEPEND.

INDEPEND.

INDEPEND.

INDEPEND.

CLUB ESPORTIU ROCKO ALMENAR
CANSALLEBRES VALLFOGONA
100x100 FONDISTES TARREGA
INDEPEND.

INDEPEND.

TEAM PEAK RUN MOIA
INDEPEND.

ATMOSFERA TRAIL
INDEPEND.

INDEPEND.

CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN
AEC PUIGVERD DE LLEIDA
#GOLRUNTROUP#

BIKE ALTORRICO
INDEPEND.

INDEPEND.

INDEPEND.

MADTEAM

INDEPEND.

DMC

CE LINYOLA

INDEPEND.

INDEPEND.

CLUB EXCURSIONISTA ESPARREGUERA

SEGALS DEL MONSERRATT
JARDINS KMO

CA IVARS

TREMP RUNNERS
WISKISOL

WISKISOL

CN MOLLERUSSA
SINGLETRACK TEAM
INDEPEND.

Resultats per Iter5

Data: 26/11/2022 Hora: 15:44:47



(D CuampionCuip*

tor

CuampionCHip’
Trail Montroig
Classificacio general MITJA
Lloc Drs Nom_Cognoms Sx LI_Sx Temps mKm LlocCat NomClub
68 151 Jordi Montull Timoneda 3:04:53 8:39 17-2VETM CLUB MATAATS
69 136 Josep Blanco Lara 3:04:58 8:39 18-2VETM CE GUISSONENC
70 199 Jessica Romero Ocafia F 4 3:06:31 8:43 4-2ABSF INDEPEND.
71 180 Josep Gene Tella 3:06:34 8:44 19-2VETM INDEPEND.
72 102 Josep Oliva Cuscullola 3:07:06 8:45 20-2VETM SALTARROCS DE SANAUJA
73 219 Jordi Abellana Viladrich 3:07:06 8:45 21-2VETM SALTARROCS DE SANAUJA
74 218 Albert Abellana Viladrich 3:07:06 8:45 49-2ABSM SALTARROCS DE SANAUJA
75 42 Ruben Garcia Marqués 3:07:53 8:47 22-2VETM CUDOS
76 84 Anna Rocamora Pomar F 5 3:08:21 8:49 5-2ABSF INDEPEND.
77 194 Aram Mufioz Carbd 3:08:49 8:50 50-2ABSM INDEPEND.
78 163 Paul Almasan 3:09:28 8:52 51-2ABSM INDEPEND.
79 147 Pau Vallverdu Cuscé 3:09:56 8:53 52-2ABSM CLUB ESPORTIU L'ARBOC
80 109 Juanjo Ruiz Moral 3:10:35 8:55 23-2VETM TROTALLUNATICS
81 26 Titu Doles 3:12:00 8:59 24-2VETM CARPE DIEM
82 94 Ignasi Bonet Guitart 3:14:39 9:06 25-2VETM MADTEAM
83 106 Jordi Riu Mudarra 3:15:37 9:09 53-2ABSM TOP4RUNNING
84 103 Octavi Masoll Salto 3:16:26 9:11 26-2VETM SICORIS CLUB
85 124 Alaa El Azouzi Harit 3:16:52 9:12 54-2ABSM APALEAO TEAM
86 191 Carlos Mayorga Ibarz 3:18:22 9:17 55-2ABSM INDEPEND.
87 4 Gisela Sanchez Baiget F 6 3:21:13 9:25 6-2ABSF PEDALA.CAT
88 23 Francesc Targa Muntané 3:22:18 9:28 56-2ABSM CA IVARS
89 2 Jordi March Fonoll 3:23:35 9:31 27-2VETM PEDALA.CAT
90 229 Cristina Faba Gabarroca F 7 3:23:50 9:32 7-2ABSF TREMP RUNNERS
91 230 Mingo Sancho 3:23:50 9:32 28-2VETM TREMP RUNNERS
92 187 Ildefonso Jimenez Galian 3:24:07 9:33 29-2VETM INDEPEND.
93 184 Ramon Guardia Cuco 3:24:27 9:34 57-2ABSM INDEPEND.
94 144 German Martinez Gascor 3:24:49 9:35 30-2VETM CLUB CICLISTA BENABARRE
95 226 Sergi Baiget Sabate 3:24:57 9:35 58-2ABSM TEAM BAIGET
96 192 Gerard Mir Camats 3:25:57 9:38 59-2ABSM INDEPEND.
97 3 Olga Navarro Cavallé F 8 3:26:04 9:38 8-2ABSF PEDALA.CAT
98 232 Gisela Solande Galindo F 9 3:26:58 9:41 9-2ABSF UE VIC
99 110 David Sancho Cepero 3:27:04 9:41 31-2VETM TROTALLUNATICS
100 137 Xian Solé Miralles F 10 3:27:16 9:42 10-2ABSF CE GUISSONENC
101 115 Edgar Sole Gabarrella 3:27:45 9:43 60-2ABSM PEDALA.CAT
102 131 Artur Used Trepat 3:27:45 9:43 61-2ABSM CA BELL-LLOC
103 76 Laia Martinez Ribot F 11 3:27:48 9:43 11-2ABSF INDEPEND.
104 134 Carolina Sanchez Ber F 12 3:28:12 9:44 12-2ABSF CANSALLEBRES VALLFOGONA
105 107 Carlos David Roig Jabatc 3:28:34 9:45 32-2VETM TRACK
106 99 Laura Verdés Lopez F 13 3:28:55 9:46 13-2ABSF RUNNERS NO LIMITS
107 98 Francesc Codina Ramon 3:28:56 9:46 62-2ABSM RUNNERS NO LIMITS
108 158 Alejandro Sauri Gonzale: 3:29:58 9:49 33-2VETM FARRA I ACCIO
109 82 Carles Profités Lapedra 3:31:56 9:55 34-2VETM INDEPEND.
110 20 Joaquim Folguera Casas 3:32:02 9:55 63-2ABSM CA BELL-LLOC
111 114 Anna Sol Mateu F 14 3:33:00 9:58 14-2ABSF PEDALA.CAT
112 176 Eduard Ezquerra Pallarol 3:33:43 10:00 64-2ABSM INDEPEND.
113 152 Josep Isidre Doménech ( 3:33:48 10:00 65-2ABSM CPA
114 221 Josep Camps Balagué 3:34:20 10:01 35-2VETM SENGLAR TRAIL CUBELLS
115 21 Sergi Riu Anguera 3:34:29 10:02 36-2VETM CA IVARS
116 132 Joel Grau Farres 3:34:29 10:02 66-2ABSM CA IVARS
117 14  Xus Mufioz Naudi F 15 3:35:11 10:04 1-2VETF AE EKKE
118 35 Cristian Romero Sordo 3:35:22 10:04 67-2ABSM CLUB ESPORTIU ROCKO ALMENAR
119 19 Xavier Amords Borrell 3:39:12 10:15 37-2VETM CA BELL-LLOC
120 162 Toni Dios Arenas 3:40:11 10:18 38-2VETM GERBTRAIL
121 48 Xavi Alcobé Macia 3:40:11 10:18 39-2VETM GERBTRAIL
122 212 Alex Lépez Lujano 3:40:48 10:20 40-2VETM MAIPAREM ALCARRAS
123 86 Laura Sopldn Albala F 16 3:41:49 10:22 2-2VETF INDEPEND.
124 140 Aleix Olondriz Valverde 3:43:03 10:26 68-2ABSM CE LLEIDA
125 68 Joan Garriga Munoz 3:43:04 10:26 69-2ABSM INDEPEND.
126 9 Jordi Vazquez Ortiz 3:45:23 10:32 41-2VETM 3000DELSPIRINEUS
127 10 Sergi Vazquez Simo 3:45:23 10:32 70-2ABSM 3000DELSPIRINEUS
128 80 Karles Pinyol Bergua 3:45:52 10:34 42-2VETM INDEPEND.
129 43 Xabier Velasco Ruiz 3:46:02 10:34 43-2VETM CUDOS
130 38 Joan Teixiddé Parramona 3:46:03 10:34 44-2VETM CLUB NATACIO ALMENAR
131 91 Enric Ormo Ribes 3:46:30 10:36 45-2VETM KMO PONENT
132 233 Francesc Miret Bellido 3:46:31 10:36 46-2VETM XAPO RUNNERS
133 108 Dolors Rius Velasco F 17 3:46:44 10:36 3-2VETF TROTALLUNATICS
134 74  Sergi Lopez Jaenes 3:47:03 10:37 47-2VETM INDEPEND.
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(D CuampionCuip*

tor

CruampionChip’
Trail Montroig
Classificacio general MITJA
Lloc Drs Nom_Cognoms Sx LI_Sx Temps mKm LlocCat NomClub
135 52  Judit Boncompte Torres F 18 3:47:09 10:37 15-2ABSF INDEPEND.
136 88 Anna Utgés Minguell F 19 3:47:09 10:37 16-2ABSF INDEPEND.
137 121 Sandra Barbera Bosch F 20 3:47:23 10:38 4-2VETF AEC PUIGVERD DE LLEIDA
138 79 Maricel Ord Piqueras F 21  3:47:37 10:39 5-2VETF INDEPEND.
139 205 Mari Taberner Jurado F 22 3:48:01 10:40 17-2ABSF INDEPEND.
140 33 Jorge Guerrero Rodrigue 3:48:21 10:41 48-2VETM CLOS PONS THAI RUNNERS
141 204 Magdalena Sztandarska F 23 3:48:26 10:41 18-2ABSF INDEPEND.
142 188 Miriam Jiménez Martinez F 24 3:50:10 10:46 19-2ABSF INDEPEND.
143 161 Emilio Bueso Belles 3:51:37 10:50 49-2VETM GERBTRAIL
144 208 Helena Frutos Salvia F 25 3:52:34 10:53 6-2VETF JOVENTUT ATLETICA D'ARBECA
145 122 Edgar Carbonell Bosch 3:52:34 10:53 71-2ABSM AEC PUIGVERD DE LLEIDA
146 183 Javi Granados Rivera 3:52:47 10:53 50-2VETM INDEPEND.
147 126 Javier Moreno Arasanz 3:53:52 10:56 51-2VETM ATLETISMO BINEFAR
148 129 Fernando Fidalgo Polo 3:55:09 11:00 52-2VETM BIKE ALTORRICO
149 78 Sebastia Morell Mateu 3:56:47 11:04 72-2ABSM INDEPEND.
150 222 Jordi Solé Mirats 3:58:21 11:09 53-2VETM SENGLAR TRAIL CUBELLS
151 47  Francesc Segura Capdev 3:58:27 11:09 73-2ABSM GE SERRALADA
152 62 Jordi De La Casa Martine 4:00:14 11:14 54-2VETM INDEPEND.
153 65 Marc Farra Calvet 4:00:23 11:14 55-2VETM INDEPEND.
154 164 Oscar Aranega Moreno 4:02:37 11:21 56-2VETM INDEPEND.
155 193 Emilio Montes Sevilla 4:03:47 11:24 57-2VETM INDEPEND.
156 45 Ivan Suarez 4:03:58 11:24 58-2VETM ESCATXICS
157 7 Gemma Naves Coll F 26 4:04:09 11:25 20-2ABSF  #GOLRUNTROUP#
158 168 Juan José Bometon Palla 4:06:30 11:32 59-2VETM INDEPEND.
159 95 Sebastia Masip Cortada 4:06:46 11:32  60-2VETM MENAGUENS ATLETIC CLUB
160 96 Gerard Baldoma Campos 4:06:46 11:32  74-2ABSM MENARGUENS ATLETIC CLUB
161 69 Fernando Guerrero Rodri 4:08:21 11:37 61-2VETM INDEPEND.
162 138 Irene Botines Queralt F 27 4:08:21 11:37 21-2ABSF CE LLEIDA
163 125 Jordi Callizo Manuel 4:08:42 11:38 62-2VETM ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA LO BUNKER
164 175 Francisco Del Rio Mufioz 4:08:56 11:38 63-2VETM INDEPEND.
165 53 Jordi Joan Brenuy Casals 4:10:03 11:42 64-2VETM INDEPEND.
166 215 M José Cortés Monguia F 28 4:10:22 11:42 7-2VETF  MONTANEROS BARBASTRO
167 29 Jordi Salat Fernandez 4:11:51 11:47 65-2VETM CE GUISSONENC
168 66 Sandra Galeote Godas F 29 4:13:29 11:51 8-2VETF INDEPEND.
169 87 Miquel Tabernero Barros 4:13:29 11:51 66-2VETM INDEPEND.
170 210 Albert Bargallé Sauret 4:14:50 11:55 75-2ABSM  MADTEAM
171 149 Pere Bargallo Rosell 4:14:50 11:55 67-2VETM CLUB ESQUI FONS URGELLET I CERDANY/
172 92 Jordi Panadés Bailon 4:15:10 11:56 68-2VETM KMO PONENT
173 201 Xavier Sanchez Perez 4:18:45 12:06 69-2VETM INDEPEND.
174 49  Lluis Agullé 4:20:12 12:10 70-2VETM INDEPEND.
175 154 Nduria Plens Sicart F 30 4:20:12 12:10 22-2ABSF CUDOS
176 185 Francesc Guillén Llop 4:20:29 12:11 76-2ABSM INDEPEND.
177 5 Laura Castells Baque F 31 4:23:17 12:19 9-2VETF #GOLRUNTROUP#
178 173 Maika Cortes Martinez F 32 4:28:29 12:33 10-2VETF INDEPEND.
179 133 Oriol Vidal Montolio 4:28:37 12:34 71-2VETM CA IVARS
180 237 Carles Areny Vargas 4:28:57 12:35 72-2VETM PEDALA.CAT
181 200 Montserrat Rovira Rafece F 33 4:28:57 12:35 23-2ABSF INDEPEND.
182 116 Josep Sole Jou 4:34:28 12:50 73-2VETM PEDALA.CAT
183 11  Elena Aymerich F 34 4:34:35 12:50 11-2VETF AA XAFATOLLS
184 44  Jesus Brufau Baro 4:34:35 12:50 74-2VETM EKKE TRAIL RUNNING
185 27 Mireia Reig F 35 4:34:35 12:50 12-2VETF CC TORREGROSSA
186 59  Meritxell Codina Rosell F 36 4:53:32 13:43 13-2VETF INDEPEND.
187 70 Gina Hortal Castafio F 37 5:18:36 14:54 14-2VETF INDEPEND.
188 209 Carme Guillaumet Amigc F 38 5:20:30 14:59 15-2VETF LES PEULLES DEL MONTSEC
189 67 Sandra Gallud Lecha F 39 5:37:16 15:46 16-2VETF INDEPEND.
190 171 Lidia Carrasco Sala F 40 5:37:16 15:46 17-2VETF INDEPEND.
191 18 Jordi Borras BaldomA 5:47:48 16:16 75-2VETM  ARRECULA
192 117 Dani Utgé GuillEn 5:47:48 16:16 76-2VETM PEDALA.CAT
193 169 Jordi Borras Tomas 5:47:48 16:16 77-2VETM INDEPEND.
194 130 Eva Palacin Boix F 41 5:52:47 16:30 18-2VETF BIKE ALTORRICO
195 165 Ascen Arifio Mur F 42 5:52:47 16:30 19-2VETF INDEPEND.
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